DENTAL PROFESSIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
U.S. PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICE 
(CY2015- Public Roster)

Subcommittees and Workgroups


AD HOC TASKFORCE

CHAIR: CDR Leira Vargas-Del Toro - Lvargas-deltoro@bop.gov
VICE CHAIR: CDR Vicky Ottmers - Vicky.S.Ottmers@ice.dhs.gov
SECRETARY: CDR Shani Lewins – Shani.N.Lewins@uscg.mil

EX-OFFICIO: CAPT Christopher Bennett
CAREER DEVELOPMENT SUBCOMMITTEE
CHAIR: CAPT Robert Lloyd - Robert.Lloyd@fdihb.org
· Mentoring Workgroup
· CHAIR: CAPT Robert Lloyd - Robert.Lloyd@fdihb.org
· CO-CHAIR: CAPT Michael Overbeck - Michael.Overbeck@uscg.mil
1. CAPT Philip Driscoll – Philip.G.Driscoll@uscg.mil
2. CDR Scott Brown – Scott.W.Brown@uscg.mil
· Recruitment Workgroup
· CHAIR: CDR Joseph Park - Jpark@regis.nashville.ihs.gov
· CO-CHAIR: CAPT Sandi Aretino- Sandi.Aretino@fdihb.org
1. CAPT Anita Bright - Anita.L.Bright@uscg.mil
2. CAPT Robert Failing - Robert.Failing@ihs.gov
3. CAPT Lynn Van Pelt - Lvanpelt@hrsa.gov
4. CAPT Maria-Paz Smith - Mariapaz.U.Smith@uscg.mil
5. CAPT Curtis Spann - Curtis.D.Spann@ice.dhs.gov
6. CDR Kathleen Anderson - K3anderson@bop.gov
7. CDR Daniel Barcomb – Daniel.T.Barcomb@uscg.mil
8. CDR Vincent Giardino - Vinnygiardino@mac.com
9. CDR M. Kevin Lee - Mklee@bop.gov
10. CDR Jovito G. Sabal – Jovito.Sabal@ihs.gov
11. LCDR Li-Kuei Hung - Likuei.G.Hung@uscg.mil
12. LCDR Abby Shannon - Abby.Shannon@ihs.gov
13. LCDR Sarah Shoffstall-Cone - Sshoffstallcone@anthc.org
14. LCDR William Lopez - William.Lopez@phs.dhs.gov
15. LCDR Kevin Zimmerman – Kevin.Zimmerman@ihs.gov
16. LT Titania L. Martin - Titania.L.Martin@uscg.mil
· Retention Workgroup

· CHAIR: LCDR William Lopez – William.Lopez@ice.dhs.gov
· CO-CHAIR: Dr. Anita Lockhart - Alockhart@bop.gov
1. CDR FlauryseBaguidy–Flauryse.Baguidy@ihs.gov
2. CDR Tamika Lewis-Baker - Tlewisbaker@bop.gov
3. LCDR Dane McClurg – Dane.L.Mcclurg@uscg.mil
4. LCDR Scott Wright – Scott.D.Wright@uscg.mil
· Membership Workgroup

· CHAIR: Dr. Harold Ironson - Hironson@bop.gov
· CO-CHAIR: LCDR Eleanor Fleming – Vid4@cdc.gov
1. CAPT Khoi Nguyen – Khoi.N.Nguyen@uscg.mil
2. LCDR Yaohsien (Mark) Peng – Ypeng@bop.gov
MINORITY ISSUES SUBCOMMITTEE
· CHAIR: Dr. Julius Theophilus (Civilian) – Julius.Theophilus@ihs.gov
1. CAPT Anita Bright - Anitia.L.Bright@uscg.mil 
2. CAPT Robert Failing –Robert.Failing@ihs.gov
3. CAPT David Foley – Dfoley@bop.gov
4. CAPT Maria-Paz Smith - Mariapaz.U.Smith@uscg.mil
5. CDR Joe Park - Jpark@regis.nashville.ihs.gov
6. LCDR Carol Wong – Carol.J.Wong@uscg.mil
7. Dr. Cheryl Ancrum – Cancrum@bop.gov
WOMEN’S ISSUES SUBCOMMITTEE
· CHAIR: CDR Kathryne Feng – Kathryne.Feng@ihs.gov
1. CAPT Leira Vargas-Del Toro – Lvargas-deltoro@bop.gov
2. CAPT Renee Joskow - Joskowr@mail.nih.gov
3. CDR Flauryse Baguidy – Flauryse.Baguidy@ihs.gov
4. CDR Stephanie Burrell – Sburrell@bop.gov
5. CDR Tanya Hollinshed-Miles – Thollinsheadmiles@bop.gov
6. CDR Janice Kim – Jkim@bop.gov
7. CDR LetichLigon – Lligon@bop.gov
OPERATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

CHAIR: LCDR Li-Kuei Hung – Likuei.G.Hung@uscg.mil



· Awards Workgroup
· CHAIR: CDR Richard Kolanda- Richard.J.Kolanda@uscg.mil
· CO-CHAIR: CDR Nixon Roberts – Nroberts@bop.gov
1. CAPT Ruben Acuna - Ruben.Acuna@ihs.gov
2. CDR Brooks Horan – Brooks.B.Horan@uscg.mil
3. LCDR Philip Clark – Philip.R.Clark@uscg.mil
4. LCDR Cara Ortega – Cara.B.Ortega@uscg.mil
5. LCDR Abby Shannon - Abby.Shannon@ihs.gov
· Communications Workgroup

· CHAIR: CAPT Sharon Raghubar – Sharon.A.Raghubar@uscg.mil
· CO-CHAIR: LCDR Li-Kuei Hung – Likuei.G.Hung@uscg.mil
· Ex-Officio: CAPT Michael Johnson – Mwjohnson@bop.gov
1. CDR Jodine Anderson – Jodine.C.Anderson@uscg.mil
2. CDR M. Kevin Lee - Mklee@bop.gov
3. CDR Shani Lewins – Shani.N.Lewins@uscg.mil
4. CDR Mandie Smith – Mandies@searhc.org
5. LCDR Cara Ortega – Cara.B.Ortega@uscg.mil
Newsletter Editors:
1. Co-editor: LCDR Justin Vos - Jvos@bop.gov
2. Co-editor: LT Mariely Marquez-Lorenzo - Mariely.Marquez-Lorenzo@uscg.mil
· Readiness and Deployment Workgroup
· CHAIR: CDR Scott Brown-Scott.W.Brown@uscg.mil
· CO-CHAIR: CDR M. Kevin Lee - Mklee@bop.gov
1. CAPT Flauryse Baguidy – Flauryse.Baguidy@ihs.gov
2. CDR Adrian Palmer -Adrian.Palmer@tananachiefs.org
3. CDR Charles Truncale – Charles.C.Truncale@uscg.mil
4. CDR Brooks Horan –Brooks.B.Horan@uscg.mil
5. LCDR Philip Clark –Philip.R.Clark@uscg.mil
Ad Hoc Dental Civil Service

· Dr. Julius Theophilus – Julius.Theophilus@ihs.gov
· Dr. Anita Lockhart – Alockhart@bop.gov
